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HOLIDAY LIST OF SESSION 2025 – 26 
Date Day Occasion 

30th March, 2025 Sunday Cheti Chand 

31st March, 2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar 

6th April, 2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

10th April, 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April, 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

18th April, 2025 Friday Good Friday 

7th June, 2025 Saturday Eid-ul-Zuha / Bakrid 

6th July, 2025 Sunday Muharram 

9th August, 2025 Saturday World Tribal Day / Raksha Bandhan 

16th August, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

2nd September, 2025 Tuesday Ramdev Jayanti 

3rd September, 2025 Wednesday 
Jaljhulni Ekadashi  

(Holiday announced by Collector) 

5th September, 2025 Friday  Baravafat 

22nd September, 2025 Monday Navratri Sthapana 

2nd October, 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

5th November, 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December, 2025 Thursday Christmas 

14th January, 2026 Wednesday  
Makar Sankranti  

(Holiday announced by Collector) 

20th January, 2026 Tuesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

25th January, 2026 Sunday Devnarayan Jayanti 

15th February, 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

3rd & 4th March, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday Holi 

VACATIONS IN SESSION 2025 – 26 

Summer Break 10th May – 18th June 

Dussehra Break 30th September – 2th October 

Deepawali Break 19th October – 23rd October 

Winter Break As per state Governments order 
 


